
 

ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2024-25 

CLASS –PG TO KG 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY & PTM 

06-04-2024 Saturday Staff meeting Common Aptitude Assessment for left over seat 

Orientation Program 

08-04-2024 Monday School reopen (New session Begin)  

 

10-04-2024 Wednesday Fee Day & Regular Class 

20-04-2024 Saturday Holiday 

27-04-2024 Saturday In and  Out Activity 

30-04-2024 Tuesday Birthday celebration(dress  code blue) 

04-05-2024 Saturday Different shapes of vegetables activity 

11-05-2024 Saturday Mother’s Day Celebration. 

18-05-2024 Saturday Holiday 

24-05-2024 Friday Birthday Celebration(Dress code- Yellow) 

25-05-2024 Saturday Holiday Homework Distribution  (P.G. to VIII) 

PTM for PG to XII (Timing: 8:30 to 11:30) 

Summer Vacation Begin 

10-06-2024 Monday FEE DAY 

01-07-2024 Monday Holiday Homework Submission & Common Aptitude Assessment 

04-07-2024 Thursday School re-open after Summer Vacations 

10-07-2024 Wednesday Fee Day and Regular Classes 

13-07-2024 Saturday Rainy Season Equipments Activity  

20-07-2024 Saturday Holiday 

22-07-2024 Monday 1stPeriodic Test Begins for Class P.G. to IX and XI 

31-07-2024 Wednesday Birthday celebration (dress code white) 

03-08-2024 Saturday Rakhi making activity 

10-08-2024 Saturday PTM and Fee day (P.G. to XII) 

Timing: 8:30 to 11:30 

14-08-2024 Wednesday Salad Activity 

15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day (Tricolour Activity) 

17-08-2024 Saturday Holiday 

24-08-2024 Saturday Janamashtami activity 

31-08-2024 Saturday Birthday celebration (dress code Green) 

05-09-2024 Thursday Teacher’s day celebration (Special Assembly) 

10-09-2024 Tuesday Half Yearly Exams begins for class PG to XII 
 

 

 

21-09-2024 Saturday Holiday 

30-09-2024 Monday Birthday celebration (Dress code pink) 

02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti / Holiday 

05-10-2024 Saturday Fee Day  and  PTM   
Timing : 08:30 am to 11:30 am 
Half Yearly Exams Sheets Showing 

08-10-2024 Tuesday Dussehra Activity 

18-10-2024 Friday Picnic for Junior & Fee Day 

19-10-2024 Saturday Picnic for Senior/ Holiday 

26-10-2024 Saturday Annual Day Celebration 

09-11-2024 Saturday Story Telling 

14-11-2024 Thursday Children Day Celebration & Fee Day 

16-11-2024 Saturday Holiday 

23-11-2024 Saturday Different Types of Fruit Activity 

3O-11-2024 Saturday 2nd Periodic Test begins for Class P.G to XII 

07-12-2024 Saturday Action Words Activity 

10-12-2024 Tuesday Fee Day & Regular Classes 

14-12-2024 Saturday Balance Game Activity 

21-12-2024 Saturday Holiday 

24-12-2024 Tuesday Birthday celebration and Christmas Day Celebration(dress code 

Red/white) 

28-12-2024 Saturday Holiday Homework distribution & Winter Vacation begin 

PTM for class P.G to XII (Timing- 9:00 to 12:00) 

10-01-2024 Friday Fee Day 

15-01-2025 Wednesday Staff  Meeting & Holiday homework submission and Fee Day 

16-01-2025 Thursday School reopen after Winter Vacation 

18-01-2025 Saturday Holiday 

25-01-2025 Saturday Republic day celebration 

26-01-2025 Sunday Holiday 

31-01-2025 Friday Birthday celebration (dress code orange) 

08-02-2025 Saturday Table Manners Activity  

09-02-2025 Sunday Common Aptitude Assessments for New Admissions 

10-02-2025 Monday Fee Day 

15-02-2025 Saturday Holiday 

22-02-2025 Saturday Final Exam Preparation & Regular classes 

28-02-2025 Friday Annual Examination Begin for class P.G.  to VIII 

27-03-2025 Thursday Result Declaration 

02-04-2025 Wednesday Common Aptitude Assessment  

04-04-2025 Friday School Re-open (New Session Begin) 
 

 


